Rufnummern/Kontaktdaten futir unsere Schule - Schuljahr 2021/22

Haus |
Sekretariat
Sekretariat
Rektorin
Konrektorin
Managerin

stellv. Managerin
Lehrerzimmer

iIKb-Gruppe OG
iKb-Gruppe EG
iIKb-Gruppe EG

Haus 11
Team-Raum
Sozialarbeiter
Sozialarbeiterin
Sonderpédagoge
iKb-Gruppe
iIKb-Gruppe

Telefon
Fax
Frau Rudzinski

Frau Haupel

Frau Kruger

Frau Weil

Frau Kroll

Frau Sommerfeld 3b
Frau Mikulla-Knape 2a
Frau Fest 2b

Herr Prinzhausen
Frau Lehmann
Herr Skorupa
EGHII

DGH II

Kreativwerkstatt Keller

Haus IV

iIKb-Gruppe EG
iKb-Gruppe OG
iKb-Gruppe DG

Kiche OG

Haus V
Mehrzweckraum

Frau Hennecke 1a
Frau Barchewitz 1b
Frau Swionteck 2c

SODEXO

iKb Fruh- und Spatbetreuung (Haus 1)

06:00 — 07:15 Uhr
17:00 — 18:00 Uhr

Frau Reich

Speiseraum/Kuche/Essenausgabe (SODEXO)

10:00 — 14:00 Uhr

Turnhalle

Herr Piepiorra (Hausmeister)

Ferienhandy:

Schulhomepage

Email:

Email Schulforderverein:

extern

2297-00
2297-29
2297-13
2297-14
2297-15
2297-16
2297-19

2297-09
2297-02
2297-08

2297-07
2297-24
2297-24
2297-17
2297-05
2297-03
2297-04

2297-06
2297-18
2297-26

2297-11

2297-01

2297-02

intern mit *
700

713
714
715
716
719

709
702
708

707
724
724
717
705
703
704

706
718
726

711

701

702

oder 0176-547 296 08

2297-12
71017
0170-4110121

0176-547 296 08

www.qgrundschule-caputh.de

schulsekretariat@grundschule-caputh.de

ikb-caputh@schwielowsee.de

sfv.caputh@agmail.com

712
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